Channel Islands' Leading Jockeys (After 10th Meeting -11 September 2016)

After 50 races

Name
Mattie Batchelor
Tim Clark
Philip Prince
Jemma Marshall
Alice Mills
Nick Slatter
Lucy Gardner
Nora Looby
Shaun Payne
Mark Quinlan
Marc Goldstein
Freddie Tett
Andrew Elliott
Noel Fehily
Richard Condon
Richard Hodson
Eoin Walsh
Robbie Williams
Paddy Pilley
Serena Brotherton
Amy Baker
Michelle Hooper
Claire Robinson
Tom Marrett
Jack Quinlan
Eleysa Wilford
James Paget
Jenny Powell
Ryan Clark

# of Rides
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Prize Money
£30,290.00
£19,505.00
£20,934.00
£17,235.00

£8,840.00
£7,600.00
£8,560.00
£11,800.00
£4,800.00
£4,040.00
£3,440.00
£3,690.00
£2,540.00
£2,380.00
£1,780.00
£1,780.00
£1,815.00
£1,475.00
£860.00
£640.00
£640.00
£760.00
£380.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

ROI

-12.52
2.78
-10.67
-3.25
-15.02
-2.83
8.90
-24.10
-2.25
-9.50
-7.50
-5.00
0.75
0.80
0.00
-1.00
-4.00
-4.00
-2.00
-1.00
-1.00
-17.00
-4.00
-1.00
-1.00
-2.00
-2.00
-2.00
-5.00



Channel Islands' Leading Trainers (After 10th Meeting - 11 September 2016)

After 50 races

Name
Aly Malzard
Tony Le Brocq
James Moon
Christa Gilbert
George Baker (UK)
Sue Gardner (UK)
David Evans (UK)
Karl Kukk
Angie Corson
Tony Carroll (UK)
Neil Mulholland (UK)
Phil McEntee (UK)
Natalie Lloyd-Beavis (UK)
Jan Coomer (Gsy)
Clare Ellam (UK)
Michael Appleby (UK)
Brendan Powell (UK)
Rudolf Storp (Ger)

# of Runners
82
24
29
39
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Prize Money
£37,125.00
£19,885.00
£13,670.00
£16,735.00

£8,360.00
£10,340.00
£7,600.00
£14,465.00
£12,180.00
£3,560.00
£3,020.00
£1,780.00
£3,700.00
£1,475.00
£860.00
£640.00
£380.00
£0.00

ROI
-£28.93
£4.90
-£2.00
-£25.95
£2.09
£13.90
£0.08
-£30.33
-£41.10
£5.50
-£1.20
£0.63
-£10.00
-£6.00
-£2.00
-£1.00
-£4.00
-£1.00



