Channel Islands' Leading Jockeys (After 10th Meeting -11 September 2016) After 50 races

<u>Name</u>	# of Rides	<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	3rd	Prize Money	<u>ROI</u>
Mattie Batchelor	40	11	10	2	£30,290.00	-12.52
Tim Clark	25	8	5	3	£19,505.00	2.78
Philip Prince	34	6	8	5	£20,934.00	-10.67
Jemma Marshall	35	5	7	4	£17,235.00	-3.25
Alice Mills	23	3	2	6	£8,840.00	-15.02
Nick Slatter	12	3	2	2	£7,600.00	-2.83
Lucy Gardner	3	3	0	0	£8,560.00	8.90
Nora Looby	32	2	4	12	£11,800.00	-24.10
Shaun Payne	10	2	1	1	£4,800.00	-2.25
Mark Quinlan	13	1	2	2	£4,040.00	-9.50
Marc Goldstein	9	1	2	1	£3,440.00	-7.50
Freddie Tett	12	1	1	3	£3,690.00	-5.00
Andrew Elliott	3	1	0	2	£2,540.00	0.75
Noel Fehily	1	1	0	0	£2,380.00	0.80
Richard Condon	9	1	0	0	£1,780.00	0.00
Richard Hodson	4	1	0	0	£1,780.00	-1.00
Eoin Walsh	4	0	2	1	£1,815.00	-4.00
Robbie Williams	4	0	1	1	£1,475.00	-4.00
Paddy Pilley	2	0	1	0	£860.00	-2.00
Serena Brotherton	1	0	1	0	£640.00	-1.00
Amy Baker	1	0	1	0	£640.00	-1.00
Michelle Hooper	17	0	0	2	£760.00	-17.00
Claire Robinson	4	0	0	1	£380.00	-4.00
Tom Marrett	1	0	0	0	£0.00	-1.00
Jack Quinlan	1	0	0	0	£0.00	-1.00
Eleysa Wilford	2	0	0	0	£0.00	-2.00
James Paget	2	0	0	0	£0.00	-2.00
Jenny Powell	2	0	0	0	£0.00	-2.00
Ryan Clark	5	0	0	0	£0.00	-5.00

Channel Islands' Leading Trainers (After 10th Meeting - 11 September 2016) After 50 races

<u>Name</u>	# of Runners	<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	Prize Money	<u>ROI</u>
Aly Malzard	82	12	14	8	£37,125.00	-£28.93
Tony Le Brocq	24	8	5	4	£19,885.00	£4.90
James Moon	29	6	2	2	£13,670.00	-£2.00
Christa Gilbert	39	5	7	7	£16,735.00	-£25.95
George Baker (UK)	5	4	1	0	£8,360.00	£2.09
Sue Gardner (UK)	4	4	0	0	£10,340.00	£13.90
David Evans (UK)	4	3	0	0	£7,600.00	£0.08
Karl Kukk	44	2	9	12	£14,465.00	-£30.33
Angie Corson	49	2	4	13	£12,180.00	-£41.10
Tony Carroll (UK)	2	2	0	0	£3,560.00	£5.50
Neil Mulholland (UK)	3	1	1	0	£3,020.00	-£1.20
Phil McEntee (UK)	2	1	0	0	£1,780.00	£0.63
Natalie Lloyd-Beavis (UK)	10	0	4	0	£3,700.00	-£10.00
Jan Coomer (Gsy)	6	0	1	1	£1,475.00	-£6.00
Clare Ellam (UK)	2	0	1	0	£860.00	-£2.00
Michael Appleby (UK)	1	0	1	0	£640.00	-£1.00
Brendan Powell (UK)	4	0	0	1	£380.00	-£4.00
Rudolf Storp (Ger)	1	0	0	0	£0.00	-£1.00